l            qplay@adseries.com            l            UK & China www.adseries.com
PRODUCTS     LCD DISPLAYERS & MONITORS
better manufacturing
China & Europe
Specifications are typical and subject to change.
+44 870 005 5520 (UK)
+852 8199 0550 (HK)
-Play displayers 10” - 55”

SD, MMC, MS Card slot USB Host 2.0
AV (CVBS + audio). HDMI input
3.5mm earphone DC 12V power
l            qplay@adseries.com            l            UK & China www.adseries.com
PRODUCTS     LCD DISPLAYERS & MONITORS
better manufacturing
China & Europe
Specifications are typical and subject to change.
+44 870 005 5520 (UK)
+852 8199 0550 (HK)
-Play displayers 10” - 55”
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS INDEX – AD SERIES QTAB
Screen Size Resolution Product code Page number
10.1” 1024 x 600 Q3101P 4
11.6” 1366 x 768 Q3116P 5
14” 1920 x 1080 HD Q3140P 6
15.6” 1920 x 1080 HD Q3156P 7
18.5” 1366 x 768 Q3185P 8
21.5” 1920 x 1080 HD Q3215P 9
24” 1920 x 1080 HD Q3240P 10
27” 1920 x 1080 HD Q3270P 11
32” 1920 x 1080 HD Q3320P 12